Description

Model 600 Sweeper

Tires Fee
Delivery Fee
Sub-Total

Estimated Tax

Total

COST SUMMARY

Quantity
2
2
2

Unit Cost

$235,420.00
$10.50
$8,500.00
$243,930.50
$21,953.75
$265,884.25
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This table outlines the total cost of purchase with estimated sales tax.

Total

$470,840.00
$21.00
$17,000.00
$487,861.00
$43,907.50
$531,768.50





