

COST SUMMARY

This table outlines the total cost of purchase with estimated sales tax.

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Total</u>
Model 600 Sweeper	2	\$235,420.00	\$470,840.00
Tires Fee	2	\$10.50	\$21.00
Delivery Fee	2	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
Sub-Total		\$243,930.50	\$487,861.00
Estimated Tax		\$21,953.75	\$43,907.50
Total		\$265,884.25	\$531,768.50